
Show #52523: IRCHA Classic Derby & Horse Show (5/25/2023-5/28/2023)
19. NRCHA NPBXS: Non Pro Boxing Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 19  (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 411 Jills Last Bet Carissa Schaafsma 431.00 Carissa Schaafsma$1200.00

2T 333 Ice Wynnd Fire Delinda Jokela 429.00 Delinda Jokela$840.00

2T 334 Over A Barrell Lanette Frye 429.00 Ron And Lanette Frye$840.00

4 313 Sister Siera Kira Tomlinson 425.00 Kira Tomlinson$480.00

5 417 Mizz Jackson Allison York 422.50 Allison K/Peter A York$360.00

6T 468 SJR Dualin Cadilac Sara Umback 421.50 Sara Umback$93.33

6T 342 Boonylicious Nancy Moffitt 421.50 Nancy Moffitt$93.33

6T 309 Lil John Henry Jamie Shumaker 421.50 Jamie Shumaker$93.33

9 393 My Dream Boss Denise L. Monnot 418.00 Denise L. Monnot

10 456 That Sly Pearl Anisha Kumar 416.50 Anisha Kumar

11 488 One Stitch A Diamond Gail Sprenger Kolbe 415.50 Gail Sprenger Kolbe

12T 469 Smart Dualin Cat Nancy Mills 413.50 Nancy Mills

12T 305 RR Metallic Man Jeffrey Harwood 413.50 Jeffrey Harwood

14 324 Lenas Twist Of Sugar Jennifer Blake 411.50 Jennifer Blake

15 331 Master Of The Seas Ruth Jackson 411.00 Ruth Jackson

16 460 TS Bet On This Roll Timothy Alward 407.50 Alward Ranches Inc.

17 452 SJR Gold Coast Regan Morris 406.50 Regan Morris

18 408 Always In Hydrive Kami Welch 405.00 Kami Welch

19 397 Not Outa Luck John Finkelnburg 403.00 John Finkelnburg

20. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 33 (Added Money: $300.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 465 TheCatsOuttaTheHat Elizabeth Clary 293.50 Dark Horse Inc$1046.50

2 333 Ice Wynnd Fire Delinda Jokela 291.00 Delinda Jokela$819.00

3 396 Peppy Reyn Andrea Vietor 290.00 Andrea L &/ Jason D Vietor$682.50

4 313 Sister Siera Kira Tomlinson 288.00 Kira Tomlinson$500.50

5 411 Jills Last Bet Carissa Schaafsma 287.50 Carissa Schaafsma$409.50

6 334 Over A Barrell Lanette Frye 287.00 Ron And Lanette Frye$364.00

7T 417 Mizz Jackson Allison York 284.50 Allison K/Peter A York$273.00

7T 309 Lil John Henry Jamie Shumaker 284.50 Jamie Shumaker$273.00

9 316 Tejons Dry Deuce Heather Good 283.50 Heather Linder$182.00

10 327 RoostersRunninShine Jaynalee Waldrip 282.50 Jaynalee Waldrip

11T 393 My Dream Boss Denise L. Monnot 282.00 Denise L. Monnot

11T 314 Metallic O Lena 15 Connie Marvik 282.00 Connie Marvik

13 342 Boonylicious Nancy Moffitt 281.50 Nancy Moffitt

14T 469 Smart Dualin Cat Nancy Mills 280.50 Nancy Mills

14T 324 Lenas Twist Of Sugar Jennifer Blake 280.50 Jennifer Blake

16 305 RR Metallic Man Jeffrey Harwood 279.50 Jeffrey Harwood

17T 488 One Stitch A Diamond Gail Sprenger Kolbe 278.50 Gail Sprenger Kolbe

17T 395 Light On The Whizkey Joanne Pettit 278.50 Joanne Pettit

17T 483 Heart Of A Remedy Chris Garrett 278.50 Chris Garrett

20 532 Silly Lil Remedy Shannon G. Broome 276.00 Shannon G. Broome

21 456 That Sly Pearl Anisha Kumar 274.50 Anisha Kumar

22 383 Jacqueline Jackson Carolyn Greene 274.00 S&T Kirkpatrick/ C Greene

23 301 Sioux Wii Joleen Smith 272.50 Joleen Smith
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24 331 Master Of The Seas Ruth Jackson 272.00 Ruth Jackson

25 325 SJR Spooks Got Gold Pamela Walsh 270.00 Pamela Walsh

26T 329 Wimpys Wright Step Loretta Lowrance 269.00 Loretta Lowrance

26T 477 Wimpys Little Havoc Jackie Towle 269.00 Jackie Towle

28T 308 Starlights Sweet Cat Lori Seligmann 267.50 Lori Seligmann

28T 515 Remedy Sweet Lena Brittany Petronek 267.50 Brittany Petronek

30 471 Hesa Talker Cindy Cullen 265.50 Cindy Cullen

31 520 One Rusty Diamond Gianna Martin 264.00 Gail Sprenger Kolbe

32 303 Nic Or Boom Alison Savage 136.50 Alison Savage

NP 503 Cats Bacardi Rachel Semrau 0.00 John B Semrau


